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3307
3317
3318
3294
3005
3320
3235
3022
3061
3251
3060
3092
3159
3258
3316
3107
3114
3002
3001
3180
3273
3083
3070
3120
3297
3209
3020
3280
3306
3125
3043
3052
3262
3291
3219
3089
3173
3143
3149
3302
3068
3112
3263
3075
3026
3151
3204
3162
3210
3030
3305
3069
381
3109
3184
3024
3216
3021
3012
3029
3018
3222
3175
3036
3186
3139
3086
3217
3296
3254
3178
3093
3096
3141

MAURICIO MARQUES DA COSTA JUNIOR
KENEDDY RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

PAULO ROBERTO DOS REIS
WANDERLEI CARVALHO DE SOUZA
CICERO LEANDRO

MARCELO RENEE INACIO

MARCOS MOREIRA FROIS

DIOGENES DA SILVA MOURA
RICHARD ROGER

THIAGO RODRIGUES VILELA
MATHEUS LUCAS DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
ITAMAR DE ALMEIDA SA

DANIEL CLABER SIMOES

RICARDO MAGNO PEREIRA

ROBERTO MARCIO RIBEIRO

ELOISIO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
WILLIAN DINIZ E SOUZA

ALEX AURINO DA SILVA PAULINO
PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
VINICIUS LOBATO GUIMARAES
RODRIGO MORO BACKES

MOISES ANACLETO FONTANA
WILSON JOSE DA SILVA

JORDAN ITAMAR RIBEIRO LOPES
MARCIO DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
FERNANDO DAVID DAMASCENO NOGUEIRA
VANILDO BARBOSA SALES

ENIS DE SOUZA FERREIRA

LUCAS EZEQUIEL

CARLOS WAGNER FERREIRA
ROBERTO CARLOS MARTINS

ANGELO MARCO ALVES DE ALMEIDA
DANIEL ALVES

JEYLLER HENRIQUE ROSA DE ARAUJO
WELSON ESTEVAN GOMES

ANDRE PEREIRA DA SILVA

IGOR SATYRO COELHO

VLADIMIR JOSE DE ALCANTARA
FABIANO DA CUNHA FERREIRA

FILIPE DIAS NASSAR NABACK
ROGERIO GUIMARAES BENFICA JUNIOR
RONALD MARCAL ANDRADE

DIVINO GERALDO DA SILVA

ALMIR RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
CLAUDINEI GONCALVES VALADARES
WILSON DA SILVA

REINALDO MARTINS

JULIO SILVESTRE DA SILVA

RUBENS SOARES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
MARQUES ASSUMPCAO FURTADO
JOAO OTAVIO SIMOES SALUM
DALTON GONCALVES RODRIGUES
ARTUR PAIXAO DE ALENCAR

WARLEM AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO
MARCIO VINICIUS ROCHA E SILVA
RENAN FERNANDES DE PAULA

DEJAIR DA SILVA

CAIO HENRIQUE VALENTE
WEMERSON RODRIGUES QUINTAO
JULIO CESAR DINIZ MONTEIRO DE BARROS
SAMOEL BARBOSA OLIVEIRA

MARCIO EVANGELISTA DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO TEIXEIRA DA CUNHA
HUMBERTO ALVES TAIOBA

AGNALDO CANDIDO GERALDO

JORGE ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WARLEY PAULO MAGALHAES
MARCOS LUCIANI DE OLIVEIRA MUNIZ
VICENTE JOSE FREITAS

JULIANO ALBERTO DA SILVA

JOSE APARECIDO ROSA ALVES

DANIEL PAIN E SILVA

WESLEI SOARES PINTO

AILTON RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

CORRIDA DA INFANTARIA
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28
29
45
46
35
43
35
23
34
36
20
52
38
37
63
37
35
39
42
25
36
60
38
21
34
35
32
48
31
63
43
47
40
49
54
48
27
51
34
28
36
37
54
41
40
56
60
48
27
17
38
41
23
34
31
34
57
32
36
47
42
37
60
55
45
63
42
40
54
42
53
39
40
69
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M2529
M2529
M4549
M4549
M3539
M4044
M3539
M2024
M3034
M3539
M2024
M5054
M3539
M3539
M6064
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4044
M2529
M3539
M6064
M3539
M2024
M3034
M3539
M3034
M4549
M3034
M6064
M4044
M4549
M4044
M4549
M5054
M4549
M2529
M5054
M3034
M2529
M3539
M3539
M5054
M4044
M4044
M5559
M6064
M4549
M2529
M1519
M3539
M4044
M2024
M3034
M3034
M3034
M5559
M3034
M3539
M4549
M4044
M3539
M6064
M5559
M4549
M6064
M4044
M4044
M5054
M4044
M5054
M3539
M4044
M6569
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Equipe

RM7
RM7

SPARTANS RUNNERS
RM7

RUNNER S JUATUBA/MG
RF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
AQCBH
PACE - 2A2 COMPANHIA
DPS TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO

UAI CORRE
RM7
NO LIMITS FITNESS
M9 ESPORTES
APAIXONADOS POR CORRIDA
APAIXONADOS POR CORRIDA

MINAS

CHIODI RUN
EQUIPE CANELA SECA

RUNNER S JUATUBA/MG
HARLEY RUNNERS

CROSS LIFE
NEW TIME RUN
MEIAS RENEGADAS

CHIODI RUN

EQUIPE CANELA SECA
FL RUNNERS
MEIAS RENEGADAS
EQUIPE CANELA SECA
EQUIPE CQC

EQUIPE CQC
EQUIPE CANELA SECA
XTREME RUNNERS
CRUZEIRO RUNNERS
RUNNER S JUATUBA/MG
AZUL DO MAR

EQUIPE CQC
RUNNER S JUATUBA/MG

CLUBE42K
CHIODI RUN
UAI CORRE

DPS TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO
L.A. RUNNERS

Liquido
01:13:31
01:19:08
01:22:34
01:22:50
01:23:38
01:25:00
01:26:36
01:28:09
01:29:37
01:30:10
01:30:16
01:30:41
01:31:18
01:31:18
01:32:03
01:33:21
01:34:04
01:34:53
01:35:19
01:35:35
01:36:06
01:36:25
01:36:41
01:37:01
01:37:17
01:37:19
01:37:35
01:37:54
01:38:11
01:38:28
01:38:39
01:38:59
01:39:02
01:39:10
01:39:42
01:39:49
01:40:17
01:40:27
01:40:37
01:40:55
01:41:00
01:41:58
01:42:05
01:42:05
01:42:13
01:42:34
01:42:44
01:42:48
01:43:06
01:43:25
01:43:42
01:43:43
01:43:50
01:43:53
01:44:01
01:44:26
01:44:29
01:44:42
01:44:59
01:45:10
01:45:13
01:45:27
01:45:28
01:45:55
01:46:01
01:46:12
01:46:51
01:47:08
01:47:40
01:47:56
01:48:02
01:48:13
01:48:26
01:48:34

Bruto
01:13:31
01:19:08
01:22:34
01:22:50
01:23:44
01:25:00
01:26:41
01:28:10
01:29:41
01:30:18
01:30:19
01:30:48
01:31:31
01:31:22
01:32:03
01:33:31
01:34:44
01:34:55
01:35:23
01:35:51
01:36:26
01:36:25
01:37:09
01:39:04
01:37:18
01:38:07
01:38:05
01:38:01
01:38:15
01:38:31
01:38:49
01:40:12
01:39:04
01:39:18
01:39:44
01:41:06
01:40:27
01:40:34
01:42:34
01:41:11
01:41:04
01:44:27
01:42:21
01:43:00
01:44:26
01:42:34
01:43:34
01:43:01
01:44:49
01:44:56
01:44:56
01:44:12
01:47:55
01:43:58
01:45:39
01:44:58
01:45:03
01:49:42
01:45:24
01:46:38
01:48:26
01:45:43
01:45:43
01:46:06
01:46:18
01:47:03
01:47:24
01:48:14
01:48:59
01:48:28
01:48:02
01:48:25
01:49:22
01:49:03



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

3155
3199
3153
2120
3062
3108
3278
3190
3174
3079
3077
3167
3226
3023
3308
3087
3100
3132
3078
3299
3241
3008
3277
3040
3135
3293
3006
3177
3102
3207
3170
3213
3269
3150
3250
3286
3249
3098
3137
3105
3088
3041
3212
3129
3115
3116
3256
3051
3123
3206
3014
3056
3126
3157
3097
3271
3113
3016
3196
3285
3284
3147
3188
3295
3019
3119
3240
3223
3224
3046
3025
3101
3121
3211
3283
3010
3303
3270
3128
3140

SILVIANO TAVARES PINTO
GUSTAVO NOMINATO MARQUES
PAULO SERGIO ELER

EILTON JADSON SANTOS MIRANDA
GABRIEL MOREIRA

MARCO ANTONIO DE JESUS NASCIMENTO
RONALDO CARNEIRO DE MELO
ANTONIO PEREIRA MARCIANO
VANDERLEI JOSE MACHADO

JOSE MARTINS DE SOUSA

EVERTON DE JESUS

HELBERT JOSE DE GOES

IANN EMANUEL XAVIER DA SILVA
MARCIEL ANDRADE VAZ

REINALDO ANTONIO

MARCONE PINHEIRO DUARTE

ELIAS GONZAGA DE LIMA

GILSON ALVES

SILVERIO VIEIRA

FAUSTO RIBEIRO

JOSE CARLOS MUNIS DOS SANTOS
JEFF SPARTANS

LEONARDO MENDES MELO
MATEUS GERALDO

MAURILIO DE OLIVEIRA

MARCELO TADEU DOS SANTOS

DAVI DE JESUS SATLER

SERGIO BRAS RIBEIRO

MARCO AURELIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
JOSE CARLOS FITZ DE SOUZA
MARCUS PAULO CORREA MUNIZ SABINO
LEANDRO NUNES DINIZ

THIAGO TORRES CARNEIRO

MARCO ANTONIO PROENCA
GUILHERME MACHADO RICARDO
MAGNO ROOSEVELT DOS SANTOS
MATEUS ALVES DA ROCHA
ALESSANDRO SILVA PIMENTA
ROMUALDO SOARES SILVA
FREDERICO FERNANDES BENTO
ROBSON LUIZ MORELO

MARCELO FREDERICO
CONSTANTINOS LIBONI COUGIAS
DANIEL JERONIMO PINTO
LEONARDO GABRIEL DIAS DE SOUSA
FABIANO CHAVES MURTA
MARCELO RODRIGUES ALVES
ALEXANDRE REIS FERREIRA

GABRIEL JOSE REZENDE

RODRIGO FERNANDES BERLINI
FLAVIO DE OLIVEIRA REZENDE
PAULO HENRIQUE GANDRA
MILTON MURTA SILVA BAHIA
RENATO SUCASAS DELGADO SANTOS
FELIPE DOS SANTOS FERNANDES
MARCOS VINICIUS TADEU

VINICIUS PIMENTA

LUIZ FERNANDO SILVA RABELO
RENATO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
CLAUDIO GREGO

LENON THADEU PIMENTEL DE LIMA
ALUISIO MAURO DE OLIVEIRA PENNA
KENNEDY BERNARDES DE AZEVEDO
RAFAEL AUGUSTO

SERGIO RICARDO BATISTA DE MIRANDA
MATHEUS VICTOR PIRES REZENDE
GUSTAVO MAX DOS SANTOS E ALMEIDA
PAULO HENRIQUE DE ABREU

ISRAEL JUNIO LACERDA PEREIRA
FABRICIO RESENDE

CARLOS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA
HUDSON CESAR MOREIRA
ANTONIO IVO MARIZ

GENTIL DA LUZ LOPES

SEBASTIAO CARVALHDE SOUZA
WALTER BELINELLI

WASHINGTON FRANCO DA SILVA
JAIME ROCHA

JOSE CARLOS DE PAULA

MIGUEL MARTINS
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39
46
50
55
28
48
47
59
45
57
34
53
26
34
43
37
50
63
42
44
52
30
19
38
72
41
30
48
47
62
34
53
33
51
38
33
31
39
67
32
48
34
47
68
37
41
45
37
63
32
42
38
62
32
27
38
41
31
53
53
37
50
55
19
51
20
37
49
34
39
30
34
71
56
62
34
51
30
67
69

M3539
M4549
M5054
M5559
M2529
M4549
M4549
M5559
M4549
M5559
M3034
M5054
M2529
M3034
M4044
M3539
M5054
M6064
M4044
M4044
M5054
M3034
M1519
M3539
M7074
M4044
M3034
M4549
M4549
M6064
M3034
M5054
M3034
M5054
M3539
M3034
M3034
M3539
M6569
M3034
M4549
M3034
M4549
M6569
M3539
M4044
M4549
M3539
M6064
M3034
M4044
M3539
M6064
M3034
M2529
M3539
M4044
M3034
M5054
M5054
M3539
M5054
M5559
M1519
M5054
M2024
M3539
M4549
M3034
M3539
M3034
M3034
M7074
M5559
M6064
M3034
M5054
M3034
M6569
M6569

18

IS

10
11

12

10

11
13
19

14
15
10
12

20

16
13
13
14

14
11
15
12
21
16
17
22

18
15
19
16

23
17
17
24

20
18
25
10
21

26
19
22
13
14
27
15

16

28
18
23
29
24
25

11
26
17
27

DPS TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO
RF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
NO LIMITS FITNESS

EQUIPE CANELA SECA
EQUIPE CANELA SECA

CRUZEIRO RUNNERS
RUN A RACE
CHIODI RUN

LIVE FOR RUN BH
PE DE GOLO
EQUIPE CANELA SECA

RUN A RACE
SPARTANS RUNNERS

CROSS LIFE
PE DE GOLO

SPARTANS RUNNERS

LIVE FOR RUN BH

MEIAS RENEGADAS

AQCBH

AQCBH
LIVE FOR RUN BH

MOVI-MENTE
CHIODI RUN
CROSS LIFE

M9 ESPORTES
M9 ESPORTES
UAI CORRE
NEW TIME RUN

RUNNER S JUATUBA/MG
PACE - 2A2 COMPANHIA

L.A. RUNNERS

CHIODI RUN

FL RUNNERS
RUNNER S JUATUBA/MG

RUNNER S JUATUBA/MG

RUN A RACE

EXITO RUNNING

EQUIPE CQC
LIVE FOR RUN BH

SPARTANS RUNNERS

SPARTANS RUNNERS

01:48:59
01:49:04
01:49:08
01:49:08
01:49:12
01:49:20
01:49:33
01:49:45
01:50:01
01:50:04
01:50:04
01:50:04
01:50:12
01:50:22
01:50:30
01:50:50
01:50:54
01:50:56
01:51:32
01:51:39
01:51:49
01:51:54
01:52:02
01:52:05
01:52:19
01:53:44
01:53:45
01:54:22
01:54:56
01:55:51
01:56:14
01:56:28
01:56:28
01:56:29
01:56:35
01:57:03
01:57:10
01:57:10
01:57:27
01:57:36
01:57:42
01:57:49
01:58:03
01:58:14
01:59:21
01:59:25
01:59:27
01:59:31
01:59:34
01:59:36
01:59:44
01:59:50
02:00:00
02:00:11
02:00:11
02:00:22
02:00:40
02:00:54
02:01:48
02:02:01
02:02:02
02:02:15
02:02:20
02:02:20
02:02:38
02:02:43
02:03:00
02:03:05
02:03:07
02:03:18
02:03:18
02:03:26
02:03:29
02:03:34
02:05:04
02:05:12
02:05:16
02:05:21
02:05:25
02:05:35

01:49:05
01:50:07
01:49:27
01:50:45
01:49:14
01:49:33
01:50:58
01:53:19
01:50:22
01:50:29
01:50:29
01:50:12
01:52:05
01:50:22
01:51:28
01:52:43
01:52:08
01:51:27
01:52:51
01:52:11
01:51:53
01:53:45
01:55:54
01:53:49
01:53:09
01:53:51
01:56:53
01:56:10
01:55:28
01:59:42
01:57:15
01:56:43
01:56:47
01:56:41
01:57:33
02:00:19
01:58:03
01:59:03
01:58:43
01:58:10
01:58:59
01:59:40
01:59:25
01:59:05
02:00:02
02:00:07
01:59:43
01:59:37
01:59:45
02:00:28
02:01:39
01:59:56
02:00:04
02:00:35
02:02:44
02:01:12
02:03:13
02:01:50
02:04:12
02:04:21
02:04:21
02:02:19
02:03:21
02:03:26
02:06:52
02:05:01
02:04:14
02:07:12
02:07:13
02:04:13
02:05:27
02:04:28
02:04:08
02:03:38
02:07:59
02:05:26
02:05:51
02:08:32
02:07:42
02:06:23



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

3304
3245
3246
3099
3017
3045
3095
3281
3013
3106
3074
3239
3243
3144
3268
3267
3260
3176
3264
3111
3166
3198
3015
3218
3189
3215
3181
3168
3117
3031
3172
3266
3032
3288
3138
3082
3200
3049
3048
3050
3038
3203
3205
3039
3221
3309
3289
3122
3230

SAMUEL PATRICK BORGES DE CARVALHO
JACKSON DE PAULA MARTINS

JULIO CESAR DE JESUS LIMA

CARLOS CESAR FERREIRA RODRIGUES
PAULO ROBERTO BRUNO

GERALDO CUSTODIO COELHO
EMERSON DA SILVA RAMOS FONSECA
ROMEU EUGENIO DE LIMA

DANIEL EDUARDO DIAS

HELTER HENRIQUE ALVES CAIXETA
JOSUE WILLIAM ABEL DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO EVANGELISTA DE PAULA
CLAYTON SA DE PAULA

IGOR GIANNINI

SERGIO RICARDO DA SILVA

ROGERIO DE PAULA VIEIRA

THALISSON GONCALVES DE PAULA
RODRIGO ANDRE DE ALMEIDA
JULIANO EVANGELISTA DE OLIVEIRA
MATEUS RAFAEL SIQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO DURAO RODRIGUES

DARWIN GOMES CARNEIRO

ITALO OLIVEIRA SANTOS

CAJU ANGELO ANDERSON DE MELO
ALEX RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA
MATUSALEM DUQUE RODRIGUES
HUDSON RODRIGUES SALDANHA DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO PEREIRA DE MELO

THIAGO COSTA DE SENA

WILLIAM BRIGOLINI PEREIRA DA COSTA
LUIS CLAUDIO VIEIRA ESQUARCIO
PEDRO INACIO DUTRA

HELTON BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
SANDRO ALVES MONTEIRO

VALTUIR CARDOSO

IVAN DA MATTA MACHADO FERNANDES
ANTENOR FERREIRA DE SOUSA FILHO
ROBERT RODRIGUES CARVALHO

LUCAS FERREIRA DOS REIS

WESLEI PEREIRA DOS REIS

ROMEU DRUMOND CALDEIRA

GLICENE RABELO

JUBERTO MATEUS ROSA JUNIOR
RONALDO GOMES DA SILVA

RONILDO HELDT

IAGO PESSOA MARTINS DELGADO
MILTON TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

DORON GUELMAN

VICTOR PIMENTA DE MIRANDA
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19
38
42
38
53
51
37
48
31
42
28
57
41
48
48
42
35
38
40
35
41
59
30
50
42
68
32
29
33
52
48
65
40
37
75
50
53
26
27
35
46
68
34
57
59
31
71
64
31

M1519
M3539
M4044
M3539
M5054
M5054
M3539
M4549
M3034
M4044
M2529
M5559
M4044
M4549
M4549
M4044
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3539
M4044
M5559
M3034
M5054
M4044
M6569
M3034
M2529
M3034
M5054
M4549
M6569
M4044
M3539
M7579
M5054
M5054
M2529
M2529
M3539
M4549
M6569
M3034
M5559
M5559
M3034
M7074
M6064
M3034

30
20
31
18
19
32
19
28
21

22
20
21
23
33
34
24
35
25
10
29
20
26

30

31
21
22

27
36

22
23
10
11
37
23

32
11
12
33

12
34

RUN A RACE
RUN A RACE
LIVE FOR RUN BH
RUNNER S JUATUBA/MG
EXITO RUNNING
L.A. RUNNERS

RUNNER S JUATUBA/MG
MOVI-MENTE
EQUIPE CANELA SECA
RUN A RACE
RUN A RACE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
MEIAS RENEGADAS
UAI CORRE
MEIAS RENEGADAS
FL RUNNERS

RUNNER S JUATUBA/MG

REBEL RUNNERS
EQUIPE CQC

MEIAS RENEGADAS
HARLEY RUNNERS
CHIODI RUN
NEW TIME RUN
NEW TIME RUN

NEW TIME RUN
CLUBE42K

CLUBE42K

02:05:42
02:05:44
02:05:47
02:05:57
02:06:43
02:06:49
02:07:01
02:09:40
02:09:52
02:09:53
02:10:14
02:10:51
02:10:59
02:11:30
02:12:38
02:13:05
02:13:27
02:14:13
02:14:14
02:14:34
02:14:40
02:14:55
02:15:15
02:17:41
02:19:04
02:21:25
02:21:28
02:21:29
02:23:35
02:23:41
02:26:08
02:26:23
02:26:37
02:26:37
02:29:39
02:29:41
02:31:44
02:33:27
02:34:46
02:34:47
02:35:38
02:37:04
02:37:06
02:37:22
02:37:23
02:38:18
02:41:29
02:52:06
02:53:07

02:06:40
02:08:33
02:08:34
02:07:02
02:08:39
02:07:43
02:07:56
02:11:19
02:11:56
02:11:02
02:13:30
02:12:49
02:12:58
02:13:09
02:15:24
02:14:56
02:24:53
02:17:32
02:15:37
02:17:09
02:17:08
02:15:45
02:17:09
02:20:56
02:19:55
02:22:44
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:23:45
02:26:57
02:27:00
02:28:12
02:29:08
02:29:07
02:30:29
02:32:05
02:33:12
02:37:01
02:38:11
02:38:12
02:37:30
02:37:56
02:38:55
02:39:15
02:40:26
02:39:21
02:41:31
02:52:31
02:56:21



	CORRIDA DA INFANTARIA

